## **COPY OF WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATE**

## Performa Regarding Safe Drinking Water Safety Certificate

|     | 90 | 20  |  |
|-----|----|-----|--|
| No. | 28 | 1.0 |  |

Date: 09.11.2023

It is Certified that an inspection team headed by Sh. Damandeep Singh JE from Water Supply And Sanitation Sub Division Dhuri inspected the Shri Ram International School, Kakarwal and found that the Shri Ram International School, Kakarwal has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic condition for drinking water and Sanitation and the campus as per the prescribed by the Central /State/U.T. Govt.

The above valid for a period of 01-11-2023 to 31-10-2024.

Sub Divisional Engineer W/S & Sanitation Sub.Divn.

Signature with seal: DRURL

Name

KANWALPITET KAUR

SNE

Designation

To

Shri Ram International School, Kakarwal

Shri Ram International School
Kakarwal, Dhuri

School Manager Shriram International School Kakarwal, Dhuri Sangrur (Distt.) Pb. MUTARY PUBLIC 1/12/2028

THURI (Distt. Sangrur) Pb.